Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination : April Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 303401 DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1861477825 2004147825 140327 MULANI TAHIR AKBAR
1861477826 2004147826 140327 BOBADE BHAGWAT DASHRATH
1861477827 2004147827 140327 DHOKARE ABHISHEK VISHRAM
1861477828 2004147828 140327 JAGDALE ROHIT RAJENDRA
1861477829 2004147829 140327 KHOT SURAJ VIJAY
1861477830 2004147830 140327 NALAVADE ROHIT SHAHAJI
1861477831 2004147831 140327 KOLI SACHIN MAHADEV
1861477832 2004147832 140327 DODMANI SAGAR JAYPAL
1861477833 2004147833 140327 KHOT AMOL MARUTI
1861477834 2004147834 140327 MEDHE RAVIRAJ TANAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 27/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303401 DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL

Subject :

ENGINEERING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477825

1861477826

1861477827

1861477828

1861477829

1861477830

1861477831

1861477832

1861477833

1861477834

2004147825

2004147826

2004147827

2004147828

2004147829

2004147830

2004147831

2004147832

2004147833

2004147834

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

MULANI TAHIR AKBAR

BOBADE BHAGWAT DASHRATH

DHOKARE ABHISHEK VISHRAM

JAGDALE ROHIT RAJENDRA

KHOT SURAJ VIJAY

NALAVADE ROHIT SHAHAJI

KOLI SACHIN MAHADEV

DODMANI SAGAR JAYPAL

KHOT AMOL MARUTI

MEDHE RAVIRAJ TANAJI

Photo Signature

A ! -~ |

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 22/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303401 DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477825

1861477826

1861477827

1861477828

1861477829

1861477830

1861477831

1861477832

1861477833

1861477834

2004147825

2004147826

2004147827

2004147828

2004147829

2004147830

2004147831

2004147832

2004147833

2004147834

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

MULANI TAHIR AKBAR

BOBADE BHAGWAT DASHRATH

DHOKARE ABHISHEK VISHRAM

JAGDALE ROHIT RAJENDRA

KHOT SURAJ VIJAY

NALAVADE ROHIT SHAHAJI

KOLI SACHIN MAHADEV

DODMANI SAGAR JAYPAL

KHOT AMOL MARUTI

MEDHE RAVIRAJ TANAJI

Photo Signature

A ! -~ |

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination : April Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 303401 DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL DRAFTING PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1861477825 2004147825 140327 MULANI TAHIR AKBAR
1861477826 2004147826 140327 BOBADE BHAGWAT DASHRATH
1861477827 2004147827 140327 DHOKARE ABHISHEK VISHRAM
1861477828 2004147828 140327 JAGDALE ROHIT RAJENDRA
1861477829 2004147829 140327 KHOT SURAJ VIJAY
1861477830 2004147830 140327 NALAVADE ROHIT SHAHAJI
1861477831 2004147831 140327 KOLI SACHIN MAHADEV
1861477832 2004147832 140327 DODMANI SAGAR JAYPAL
1861477833 2004147833 140327 KHOT AMOL MARUTI
1861477834 2004147834 140327 MEDHE RAVIRAJ TANAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 26/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303401 DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477825

1861477826

1861477827

1861477828

1861477829

1861477830

1861477831

1861477832

1861477833

1861477834

2004147825

2004147826

2004147827

2004147828

2004147829

2004147830

2004147831

2004147832

2004147833

2004147834

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

MULANI TAHIR AKBAR

BOBADE BHAGWAT DASHRATH

DHOKARE ABHISHEK VISHRAM

JAGDALE ROHIT RAJENDRA

KHOT SURAJ VIJAY

NALAVADE ROHIT SHAHAJI

KOLI SACHIN MAHADEV

DODMANI SAGAR JAYPAL

KHOT AMOL MARUTI

MEDHE RAVIRAJ TANAJI

Photo Signature

A ! -~ |

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 23/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303401 DRAUGHTSMAN MECHANICAL

Subject :

PHYSICAL BIOLOGY(BOTONY & ZOOLOGY) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477825

1861477826

1861477827

1861477828

1861477829

1861477830

1861477831

1861477832

1861477833

1861477834

2004147825

2004147826

2004147827

2004147828

2004147829

2004147830

2004147831

2004147832

2004147833

2004147834

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

MULANI TAHIR AKBAR

BOBADE BHAGWAT DASHRATH

DHOKARE ABHISHEK VISHRAM

JAGDALE ROHIT RAJENDRA

KHOT SURAJ VIJAY

NALAVADE ROHIT SHAHAJI

KOLI SACHIN MAHADEV

DODMANI SAGAR JAYPAL

KHOT AMOL MARUTI

MEDHE RAVIRAJ TANAJI

Photo Signature

A ! -~ |

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
BOILER PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477771

1861477772

1861477773

1861477774

1861477775

1861477776

1861477777

1861477778

1861477779

1861477780

1861477781

2004147771

2004147772

2004147773

2004147774

2004147775

2004147776

2004147777

2004147778

2004147779

2004147780

2004147781

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

ADAGALE RUSHIKESH MANOJ

ARADE TUSHAR TUKARAM

BHOSALE PRATIK DAYANAND

BHOI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI

CHOUGULE SHRIKANT PARAMESHWAR

DHOBALE SANKET RAJENDRA

DAVARE KETAN SAMBHAJI

DHANGAR AMOL SUBHASH

GAVADE SHAHAJI HAUSERAO

GAWADE ABHISHEK AVINASH

GORE ANIKET AJIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
BOILER PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477782

1861477783

1861477784

1861477785

1861477786

1861477787

1861477788

1861477789

1861477790

1861477791

1861477792

2004147782

2004147783

2004147784

2004147785

2004147786

2004147787

2004147788

2004147789

2004147790

2004147791

2004147792

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

GHOLAP SAURABH TANAJI

JAGTAP PRATHAMESH KRUSHNA

JAGTAP RUSHIKESH ARJUN

JADHAV PRAJWAL DADASO

JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

JADHAV AKSHAY VASANT

JADHAV VIJAY SOPAN

JATHAR RAHUL SANJAY

KAPADI SUSHIL EKNATH

KADAVEKAR GANESH GOVIND

KALAMBEKAR SAURABH SARJERAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
BOILER PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477793

1861477794

1861477795

1861477796

1861477797

1861477798

1861477799

1861477800

1861477801

1861477802

1861477803

2004147793

2004147794

2004147795

2004147796

2004147797

2004147798

2004147799

2004147800

2004147801

2004147802

2004147803

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

LAVHE ABHIJIT MAHADEV

MORE AJAY KRUSHNAT

MUTKULE SURAJ GANGARAM

PATIL DHIRAJ DNYANDEV

PATIL ROHIT SURESH

PATIL PRATHAMESH RAJARAM

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SUNIL

PATIL SOHAN RAJESH

PATIL TUKARAM MARUTI

PAWAR SUSHANT SUBHASH

PONDKULE VINOD BALASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
BOILER PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477804

1861477805

1861477806

1861477807

1861477808

1861477809

1861477810

1861477811

1861477812

1861477813

1861477814

2004147804

2004147805

2004147806

2004147807

2004147808

2004147809

2004147810

2004147811

2004147812

2004147813

2004147814

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

RADE PRATHAMESH MAHADEV

SUTAR VISHAL SUNIL

SAPTE SACHIN BHASKAR

SAPTE AKSHAY DILIP

SAWANT SANKET VITTHAL

SHAIKH SAMEER RAFIK

SHENAVI TANMAY TANAJI

SHELAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS

SHINDE GAURAV SUNIL

SHINDE PRATHAMESH SURESH

SARAVALKAR SHIVAM BHARAT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 27/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
BOILER PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477815

1861477816

1861477817

1861477818

1861477819

1861477820

1861477821

1861477822

1861477823

1861477824

1661477795

2004147815

2004147816

2004147817

2004147818

2004147819

2004147820

2004147821

2004147822

2004147823

2004147824

2004147841

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

TANAVADE ROHIT BABASO

WAGH SUJIT KHANDU

YADAV TANMAY MAHADEV

YEWALE AMOL SANTOSH

ZUTAL HEMANTKUMAR DHANAJI

CHOPADE PRAJYOT MHAKU

WAGH SHUBHAM MACHHINDRA

KORADE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA

PATIL PAURASH SARJERAO

SHIPEKAR AKASH SANJAY

LOKHANDE RAJESH MADHUKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477771

1861477772

1861477773

1861477774

1861477775

1861477776

1861477777

1861477778

1861477779

1861477780

1861477781

2004147771

2004147772

2004147773

2004147774

2004147775

2004147776

2004147777

2004147778

2004147779

2004147780

2004147781

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

ADAGALE RUSHIKESH MANOJ

ARADE TUSHAR TUKARAM

BHOSALE PRATIK DAYANAND

BHOI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI

CHOUGULE SHRIKANT PARAMESHWAR

DHOBALE SANKET RAJENDRA

DAVARE KETAN SAMBHAJI

DHANGAR AMOL SUBHASH

GAVADE SHAHAJI HAUSERAO

GAWADE ABHISHEK AVINASH

GORE ANIKET AJIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477782

1861477783

1861477784

1861477785

1861477786

1861477787

1861477788

1861477789

1861477790

1861477791

1861477792

2004147782

2004147783

2004147784

2004147785

2004147786

2004147787

2004147788

2004147789

2004147790

2004147791

2004147792

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

GHOLAP SAURABH TANAJI

JAGTAP PRATHAMESH KRUSHNA

JAGTAP RUSHIKESH ARJUN

JADHAV PRAJWAL DADASO

JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

JADHAV AKSHAY VASANT

JADHAV VIJAY SOPAN

JATHAR RAHUL SANJAY

KAPADI SUSHIL EKNATH

KADAVEKAR GANESH GOVIND

KALAMBEKAR SAURABH SARJERAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477793

1861477794

1861477795

1861477796

1861477797

1861477798

1861477799

1861477800

1861477801

1861477802

1861477803

2004147793

2004147794

2004147795

2004147796

2004147797

2004147798

2004147799

2004147800

2004147801

2004147802

2004147803

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

LAVHE ABHIJIT MAHADEV

MORE AJAY KRUSHNAT

MUTKULE SURAJ GANGARAM

PATIL DHIRAJ DNYANDEV

PATIL ROHIT SURESH

PATIL PRATHAMESH RAJARAM

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SUNIL

PATIL SOHAN RAJESH

PATIL TUKARAM MARUTI

PAWAR SUSHANT SUBHASH

PONDKULE VINOD BALASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477804

1861477805

1861477806

1861477807

1861477808

1861477809

1861477810

1861477811

1861477812

1861477813

1861477814

2004147804

2004147805

2004147806

2004147807

2004147808

2004147809

2004147810

2004147811

2004147812

2004147813

2004147814

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

RADE PRATHAMESH MAHADEV

SUTAR VISHAL SUNIL

SAPTE SACHIN BHASKAR

SAPTE AKSHAY DILIP

SAWANT SANKET VITTHAL

SHAIKH SAMEER RAFIK

SHENAVI TANMAY TANAJI

SHELAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS

SHINDE GAURAV SUNIL

SHINDE PRATHAMESH SURESH

SARAVALKAR SHIVAM BHARAT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 24/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477815

1861477816

1861477817

1861477818

1861477819

1861477820

1861477821

1861477822

1861477823

1861477824

1661477795

2004147815

2004147816

2004147817

2004147818

2004147819

2004147820

2004147821

2004147822

2004147823

2004147824

2004147841

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

TANAVADE ROHIT BABASO

WAGH SUJIT KHANDU

YADAV TANMAY MAHADEV

YEWALE AMOL SANTOSH

ZUTAL HEMANTKUMAR DHANAJI

CHOPADE PRAJYOT MHAKU

WAGH SHUBHAM MACHHINDRA

KORADE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA

PATIL PAURASH SARJERAO

SHIPEKAR AKASH SANJAY

LOKHANDE RAJESH MADHUKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 22/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477771

1861477772

1861477773

1861477774

1861477775

1861477776

1861477777

1861477778

1861477779

1861477780

1861477781

2004147771

2004147772

2004147773

2004147774

2004147775

2004147776

2004147777

2004147778

2004147779

2004147780

2004147781

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

ADAGALE RUSHIKESH MANOJ

ARADE TUSHAR TUKARAM

BHOSALE PRATIK DAYANAND

BHOI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI

CHOUGULE SHRIKANT PARAMESHWAR

DHOBALE SANKET RAJENDRA

DAVARE KETAN SAMBHAJI

DHANGAR AMOL SUBHASH

GAVADE SHAHAJI HAUSERAO

GAWADE ABHISHEK AVINASH

GORE ANIKET AJIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477782

1861477783

1861477784

1861477785

1861477786

1861477787

1861477788

1861477789

1861477790

1861477791

1861477792

2004147782

2004147783

2004147784

2004147785

2004147786

2004147787

2004147788

2004147789

2004147790

2004147791

2004147792

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

GHOLAP SAURABH TANAJI

JAGTAP PRATHAMESH KRUSHNA

JAGTAP RUSHIKESH ARJUN

JADHAV PRAJWAL DADASO

JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

JADHAV AKSHAY VASANT

JADHAV VIJAY SOPAN

JATHAR RAHUL SANJAY

KAPADI SUSHIL EKNATH

KADAVEKAR GANESH GOVIND

KALAMBEKAR SAURABH SARJERAO

Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 22/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477793

1861477794

1861477795

1861477796

1861477797

1861477798

1861477799

1861477800

1861477801

1861477802

1861477803

2004147793

2004147794

2004147795

2004147796

2004147797

2004147798

2004147799

2004147800

2004147801

2004147802

2004147803

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

LAVHE ABHIJIT MAHADEV

MORE AJAY KRUSHNAT

MUTKULE SURAJ GANGARAM

PATIL DHIRAJ DNYANDEV

PATIL ROHIT SURESH

PATIL PRATHAMESH RAJARAM

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SUNIL

PATIL SOHAN RAJESH

PATIL TUKARAM MARUTI

PAWAR SUSHANT SUBHASH

PONDKULE VINOD BALASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 22/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477804

1861477805

1861477806

1861477807

1861477808

1861477809

1861477810

1861477811

1861477812

1861477813

1861477814

2004147804

2004147805

2004147806

2004147807

2004147808

2004147809

2004147810

2004147811

2004147812

2004147813

2004147814

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

RADE PRATHAMESH MAHADEV

SUTAR VISHAL SUNIL

SAPTE SACHIN BHASKAR

SAPTE AKSHAY DILIP

SAWANT SANKET VITTHAL

SHAIKH SAMEER RAFIK

SHENAVI TANMAY TANAJI

SHELAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS

SHINDE GAURAV SUNIL

SHINDE PRATHAMESH SURESH

SARAVALKAR SHIVAM BHARAT

Ffﬁhoto Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 22/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477815

1861477816

1861477817

1861477818

1861477819

1861477820

1861477821

1861477822

1861477823

1861477824

1661477795

2004147815

2004147816

2004147817

2004147818

2004147819

2004147820

2004147821

2004147822

2004147823

2004147824

2004147841

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

TANAVADE ROHIT BABASO

WAGH SUJIT KHANDU

YADAV TANMAY MAHADEV

YEWALE AMOL SANTOSH

ZUTAL HEMANTKUMAR DHANAJI

CHOPADE PRAJYOT MHAKU

WAGH SHUBHAM MACHHINDRA

KORADE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA

PATIL PAURASH SARJERAO

SHIPEKAR AKASH SANJAY

LOKHANDE RAJESH MADHUKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 26/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477771

1861477772

1861477773

1861477774

1861477775

1861477776

1861477777

1861477778

1861477779

1861477780

1861477781

2004147771

2004147772

2004147773

2004147774

2004147775

2004147776

2004147777

2004147778

2004147779

2004147780

2004147781

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

ADAGALE RUSHIKESH MANOJ

ARADE TUSHAR TUKARAM

BHOSALE PRATIK DAYANAND

BHOI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI

CHOUGULE SHRIKANT PARAMESHWAR

DHOBALE SANKET RAJENDRA

DAVARE KETAN SAMBHAJI

DHANGAR AMOL SUBHASH

GAVADE SHAHAJI HAUSERAO

GAWADE ABHISHEK AVINASH

GORE ANIKET AJIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477782

1861477783

1861477784

1861477785

1861477786

1861477787

1861477788

1861477789

1861477790

1861477791

1861477792

2004147782

2004147783

2004147784

2004147785

2004147786

2004147787

2004147788

2004147789

2004147790

2004147791

2004147792

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

GHOLAP SAURABH TANAJI

JAGTAP PRATHAMESH KRUSHNA

JAGTAP RUSHIKESH ARJUN

JADHAV PRAJWAL DADASO

JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

JADHAV AKSHAY VASANT

JADHAV VIJAY SOPAN

JATHAR RAHUL SANJAY

KAPADI SUSHIL EKNATH

KADAVEKAR GANESH GOVIND

KALAMBEKAR SAURABH SARJERAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 26/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477793

1861477794

1861477795

1861477796

1861477797

1861477798

1861477799

1861477800

1861477801

1861477802

1861477803

2004147793

2004147794

2004147795

2004147796

2004147797

2004147798

2004147799

2004147800

2004147801

2004147802

2004147803

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

LAVHE ABHIJIT MAHADEV

MORE AJAY KRUSHNAT

MUTKULE SURAJ GANGARAM

PATIL DHIRAJ DNYANDEV

PATIL ROHIT SURESH

PATIL PRATHAMESH RAJARAM

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SUNIL

PATIL SOHAN RAJESH

PATIL TUKARAM MARUTI

PAWAR SUSHANT SUBHASH

PONDKULE VINOD BALASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 26/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477804

1861477805

1861477806

1861477807

1861477808

1861477809

1861477810

1861477811

1861477812

1861477813

1861477814

2004147804

2004147805

2004147806

2004147807

2004147808

2004147809

2004147810

2004147811

2004147812

2004147813

2004147814

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

RADE PRATHAMESH MAHADEV

SUTAR VISHAL SUNIL

SAPTE SACHIN BHASKAR

SAPTE AKSHAY DILIP

SAWANT SANKET VITTHAL

SHAIKH SAMEER RAFIK

SHENAVI TANMAY TANAJI

SHELAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS

SHINDE GAURAV SUNIL

SHINDE PRATHAMESH SURESH

SARAVALKAR SHIVAM BHARAT

Ffﬁhoto Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 26/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477815

1861477816

1861477817

1861477818

1861477819

1861477820

1861477821

1861477822

1861477823

1861477824

1661477795

2004147815

2004147816

2004147817

2004147818

2004147819

2004147820

2004147821

2004147822

2004147823

2004147824

2004147841

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

TANAVADE ROHIT BABASO

WAGH SUJIT KHANDU

YADAV TANMAY MAHADEV

YEWALE AMOL SANTOSH

ZUTAL HEMANTKUMAR DHANAJI

CHOPADE PRAJYOT MHAKU

WAGH SHUBHAM MACHHINDRA

KORADE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA

PATIL PAURASH SARJERAO

SHIPEKAR AKASH SANJAY

LOKHANDE RAJESH MADHUKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

PHYSICAL BIOLOGY(BOTONY & ZOOLOGY) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1861477771 2004147771 140327 ADAGALE RUSHIKESH MANOJ
1861477772 2004147772 140327 ARADE TUSHAR TUKARAM
1861477773 2004147773 140327 BHOSALE PRATIK DAYANAND
1861477774 2004147774 140327 BHOI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI
1861477775 2004147775 140327 CHOUGULE SHRIKANT PARAMESHWAR
1861477776 2004147776 140327 DHOBALE SANKET RAJENDRA
1861477777 2004147777 140327 DAVARE KETAN SAMBHAJI
1861477778 2004147778 140327 DHANGAR AMOL SUBHASH
1861477779 2004147779 140327 GAVADE SHAHAJI HAUSERAO
1861477780 2004147780 140327 GAWADE ABHISHEK AVINASH
1861477781 2004147781 140327 GORE ANIKET AJIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

PHYSICAL BIOLOGY(BOTONY & ZOOLOGY) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477782

1861477783

1861477784

1861477785

1861477786

1861477787

1861477788

1861477789

1861477790

1861477791

1861477792

2004147782

2004147783

2004147784

2004147785

2004147786

2004147787

2004147788

2004147789

2004147790

2004147791

2004147792

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

GHOLAP SAURABH TANAJI

JAGTAP PRATHAMESH KRUSHNA

JAGTAP RUSHIKESH ARJUN

JADHAV PRAJWAL DADASO

JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

JADHAV AKSHAY VASANT

JADHAV VIJAY SOPAN

JATHAR RAHUL SANJAY

KAPADI SUSHIL EKNATH

KADAVEKAR GANESH GOVIND

KALAMBEKAR SAURABH SARJERAO

Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

PHYSICAL BIOLOGY(BOTONY & ZOOLOGY) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477793

1861477794

1861477795

1861477796

1861477797

1861477798

1861477799

1861477800

1861477801

1861477802

1861477803

2004147793

2004147794

2004147795

2004147796

2004147797

2004147798

2004147799

2004147800

2004147801

2004147802

2004147803

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

LAVHE ABHIJIT MAHADEV

MORE AJAY KRUSHNAT

MUTKULE SURAJ GANGARAM

PATIL DHIRAJ DNYANDEV

PATIL ROHIT SURESH

PATIL PRATHAMESH RAJARAM

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SUNIL

PATIL SOHAN RAJESH

PATIL TUKARAM MARUTI

PAWAR SUSHANT SUBHASH

PONDKULE VINOD BALASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

PHYSICAL BIOLOGY(BOTONY & ZOOLOGY) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477804

1861477805

1861477806

1861477807

1861477808

1861477809

1861477810

1861477811

1861477812

1861477813

1861477814

2004147804

2004147805

2004147806

2004147807

2004147808

2004147809

2004147810

2004147811

2004147812

2004147813

2004147814

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

RADE PRATHAMESH MAHADEV

SUTAR VISHAL SUNIL

SAPTE SACHIN BHASKAR

SAPTE AKSHAY DILIP

SAWANT SANKET VITTHAL

SHAIKH SAMEER RAFIK

SHENAVI TANMAY TANAJI

SHELAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS

SHINDE GAURAV SUNIL

SHINDE PRATHAMESH SURESH

SARAVALKAR SHIVAM BHARAT

Ffﬁhoto Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 23/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT

Subject :

PHYSICAL BIOLOGY(BOTONY & ZOOLOGY) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477815

1861477816

1861477817

1861477818

1861477819

1861477820

1861477821

1861477822

1861477823

1861477824

1661477795

2004147815

2004147816

2004147817

2004147818

2004147819

2004147820

2004147821

2004147822

2004147823

2004147824

2004147841

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

TANAVADE ROHIT BABASO

WAGH SUJIT KHANDU

YADAV TANMAY MAHADEV

YEWALE AMOL SANTOSH

ZUTAL HEMANTKUMAR DHANAJI

CHOPADE PRAJYOT MHAKU

WAGH SHUBHAM MACHHINDRA

KORADE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA

PATIL PAURASH SARJERAO

SHIPEKAR AKASH SANJAY

LOKHANDE RAJESH MADHUKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
UNIT OPERATION & PROCESS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477771

1861477772

1861477773

1861477774

1861477775

1861477776

1861477777

1861477778

1861477779

1861477780

1861477781

2004147771

2004147772

2004147773

2004147774

2004147775

2004147776

2004147777

2004147778

2004147779

2004147780

2004147781

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

ADAGALE RUSHIKESH MANOJ

ARADE TUSHAR TUKARAM

BHOSALE PRATIK DAYANAND

BHOI HARSHVARDHAN TANAJI

CHOUGULE SHRIKANT PARAMESHWAR

DHOBALE SANKET RAJENDRA

DAVARE KETAN SAMBHAJI

DHANGAR AMOL SUBHASH

GAVADE SHAHAJI HAUSERAO

GAWADE ABHISHEK AVINASH

GORE ANIKET AJIT

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
UNIT OPERATION & PROCESS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477782

1861477783

1861477784

1861477785

1861477786

1861477787

1861477788

1861477789

1861477790

1861477791

1861477792

2004147782

2004147783

2004147784

2004147785

2004147786

2004147787

2004147788

2004147789

2004147790

2004147791

2004147792

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

GHOLAP SAURABH TANAJI

JAGTAP PRATHAMESH KRUSHNA

JAGTAP RUSHIKESH ARJUN

JADHAV PRAJWAL DADASO

JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

JADHAV AKSHAY VASANT

JADHAV VIJAY SOPAN

JATHAR RAHUL SANJAY

KAPADI SUSHIL EKNATH

KADAVEKAR GANESH GOVIND

KALAMBEKAR SAURABH SARJERAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
UNIT OPERATION & PROCESS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477793

1861477794

1861477795

1861477796

1861477797

1861477798

1861477799

1861477800

1861477801

1861477802

1861477803

2004147793

2004147794

2004147795

2004147796

2004147797

2004147798

2004147799

2004147800

2004147801

2004147802

2004147803

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

LAVHE ABHIJIT MAHADEV

MORE AJAY KRUSHNAT

MUTKULE SURAJ GANGARAM

PATIL DHIRAJ DNYANDEV

PATIL ROHIT SURESH

PATIL PRATHAMESH RAJARAM

PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SUNIL

PATIL SOHAN RAJESH

PATIL TUKARAM MARUTI

PAWAR SUSHANT SUBHASH

PONDKULE VINOD BALASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
UNIT OPERATION & PROCESS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477804

1861477805

1861477806

1861477807

1861477808

1861477809

1861477810

1861477811

1861477812

1861477813

1861477814

2004147804

2004147805

2004147806

2004147807

2004147808

2004147809

2004147810

2004147811

2004147812

2004147813

2004147814

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

RADE PRATHAMESH MAHADEV

SUTAR VISHAL SUNIL

SAPTE SACHIN BHASKAR

SAPTE AKSHAY DILIP

SAWANT SANKET VITTHAL

SHAIKH SAMEER RAFIK

SHENAVI TANMAY TANAJI

SHELAR SHUBHAM ROHIDAS

SHINDE GAURAV SUNIL

SHINDE PRATHAMESH SURESH

SARAVALKAR SHIVAM BHARAT

Ph oto

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 140327

Examination :

April

KASHIVAL PRASARAK MANDAL
Date : 28/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 303433 BOILER ATTENDANT
UNIT OPERATION & PROCESS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1861477815

1861477816

1861477817

1861477818

1861477819

1861477820

1861477821

1861477822

1861477823

1861477824

1661477795

2004147815

2004147816

2004147817

2004147818

2004147819

2004147820

2004147821

2004147822

2004147823

2004147824

2004147841

InstituteName Of Student

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

140327

TANAVADE ROHIT BABASO

WAGH SUJIT KHANDU

YADAV TANMAY MAHADEV

YEWALE AMOL SANTOSH

ZUTAL HEMANTKUMAR DHANAJI

CHOPADE PRAJYOT MHAKU

WAGH SHUBHAM MACHHINDRA

KORADE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA

PATIL PAURASH SARJERAO

SHIPEKAR AKASH SANJAY

LOKHANDE RAJESH MADHUKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




